
Combined Rehearsals 2025
**Please refer to the "Performance Key" to verify Song Name**

PERFORMANCE KEY
If you do not see your class/song name listed, you do not have a separate combined rehearsal.             

Continue attending your regular class sessions.
Song Name Rehearsal Date Rehearsal Time

Birthday
Tuesday, June 17 4:20 - 5:05 PM
Saturday, June 21 10:55 - 11:40 AM

Carried Me With You
Tuesday, June 17 5:10 - 5:55 PM
Saturday, June 21 11:45 AM - 12:30 PM

Clap Your Hands

Monday, June 2 4:55 - 5:45 PM
Monday, June 9 4:55 - 5:45 PM

Monday, June 16 4:55 - 5:45 PM
Wednesday, June 11 4:00 - 4:50 PM
Wednesday, June 18 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Courage
Tuesday, June 10 6:45 - 7:35 PM
Tuesday, June 17 6:45 - 7:35 PM

Drivers License
Thursday, June 5 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, June 19 5:00 - 6:00 PM

I Rise
Tuesday, June 3 4:55 - 5:45 PM

Tuesday, June 10 4:55 - 5:45 PM
Tuesday, June 17 4:55 - 5:45 PM

Into the Spiderverse FULL CAST
Friday, June 13 3:30 - 5:00 PM
Friday, June 20 3:30 - 5:00 PM

Project X
Thursday, June 12 6:55 - 7:45 PM
Thursday, June 19 6:55 - 7:45 PM

Return to Pooh Corner Tuesday, June 10 3:30 - 4:15 PM
Tuesday, June 17 3:30 - 4:15 PM

Wicked FULL CAST
Monday, June 23 3:30 - 5:00 PM
Tuesday, June 24 3:30 - 5:00 PM

Combined Rehearsals: Ballet Suite (Jewels)
Please refer to the "PERFORMANCE KEY" for your specific group name

Emeralds I
Friday, June 13 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Monday, June 16 4:35 - 5:25 PM
Friday, June 20 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Emeralds II
Tuesday, June 3 5:50 - 6:40 PM

Tuesday, June 10 5:50 - 6:40 PM
Tuesday, June 17 5:50 - 6:40 PM

Monday, June 2 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Rubies III
Monday, June 9 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Monday, June 16 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Jewels FULL CAST

Wednesday, June 11 5:30 - 7:15 PM
Wednesday, June 18 5:30 - 7:15 PM

Monday, June 23 5:00 - 6:30 PM
Tuesday, June 24 5:00 - 6:30 PM

Combined Rehearsal Information 
All of these combined rehearsals are mandatory for the classes listed, as they are essential for a successful 
Production.  Dance & Company does not charge an extra fee for these additional rehearsals.  Please read this 
schedule carefully.  Locate your classes and mark your calendars accordingly.  

As a reminder, the week leading up to Production (June 23 - June 28), we are closed for ALL regular 
classes. We will ONLY have combined rehearsals during that week (included in the schedule above). 

Please note:  If these rehearsals fall outside of your normal class time, this in addition to your normal class 
session.  

https://danceandcompany.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/DCOPROD2025_-Performance-Key-ALL.pdf

